
Preview Order 1741 - R9D 4x4 Badlands : Order Summary Time of Preview: 09/28/2021 17:04:58

Dealership Name : Galpin Ford Sales Code : F71040

Dealer Rep. Nathan Murray

Customer Name M Kasdin

Type Retail

Priority Code 19

Vehicle Line Bronco Sport

Model Year 2022

Order Code 1741

Price Level 215

DESCRIPTION

R9D0 BRONCO SPORT BADLANDS AWD

.105.1" WHEELBASE

AREA 51

UNIQUE CLOTH

EBONY/ACTIVE ORANGE

ORDER CODE 400A

.2.0L ECOBOOST ENGINE

.8-SPD AUTO TRANSMISSION

FALKEN WP 235/65 R17 A/T TIRES

CV LOT MANAGEMENT

MSRP

$33935

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

DESCRIPTION

CA NEW MTR VEHICLE BOARD FEES

ENGINE BLOCK HEATER

50 STATE EMISSIONS

FORD CO-PILOT360 ASSIST+

CARGO MAT

CLASS II TRAILER TOW PACKAGE

17" CARBON GRAY LOW GLS WHL

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET

FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

MSRP

$0

$100

$0

$895

$130

$490

$825

$0

$0

$0

$1495

MSRP

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS $37870

DISCOUNTS NA

TOTAL $37870

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.


