

Preview Order 1741 - R9D 4x4 Badlands : Order Summary Time of Preview: 09/28/2021 17:04:58

Dealership Name : Galpin Ford

Sales Code : F71040

Dealer Rep.	Nathan Murray	Туре	Retail	Vehicle Line	Bronco Sport	Order Code	1741
Customer Name	States	Priority Code	9 19	Model Year	2022	Price Level	215
DESCRIPTION	MSR	P	l	DESCRIPTION		MSRP	
R9D0 BRONCO SPORT BADLANDS AWD\$33935		5		CA NEW MTR VE	HICLE BOARD FEE	S \$0	
.105.1" WHEELBASE \$0		0		ENGINE BLOCK HEATER		\$100	
AREA 51 \$0		0	50 STATE EMISSIONS		\$0		
UNIQUE CLOTH \$0		0	FORD CO-PILOT360 ASSIST+		\$895		
EBONY/ACTIVE ORANGE \$0		0		CARGO MAT		\$130	
ORDER CODE 400A \$0		0		CLASS II TRAILER TOW PACKAGE		\$490	
.2.0L ECOBOOST ENGINE \$0		0		17" CARBON GRAY LOW GLS WHL		\$825	
.8-SPD AUTO TRANSMISSION \$0		0		FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET		\$0	
FALKEN WP 235/65 R17 A/T TIRES \$0		0		FUEL CHARGE		\$0	
CV LOT MANAGEMENT \$0		0		PRICED DORA		\$0	
				DESTINATION &	DELIVERY	\$1495	
						MSRP	
TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS						\$37870	
DISCOUNTS						NA	
TOTAL						\$37870	

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.